ALL RIGHTS ARE STRICTLY RESERVED. ANY PORTION OF THIS PAPER SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED,
OR TRANSLATED TO ANY OTHER FORMS WITHOUT PERMISSION FROM FLEXXON GLOBAL LIMITED.
FLEXXON GLOBAL LIMITED
Industrial ROBUST USB DRIVE
Specification
(FxU3 I Series, MLC)
Version 1.6
Address: 13-08, Block E Wah Lok Industrial Centre, Nos. 31-35 Shan Mei Street, Fotan, Shatin, Hong Kong

4.4.3. Address Latch Cycle
Figure 4-2 FxU3 I Address Latch Cycle
12
4.4.4. Input Data Latch Cycle
Figure 4-3 FxU3 I Input Data Latch Cycle
4.4.5. Sequential Out Cycle after Read (CLE=L, /WE=H, ALE=L)
Figure 4-4 FxU3 I Sequential Out Cycle
13
5. PHYSICAL DIMENSION
Dimension: 55.8 (L) x 18.0 (W) x 9.0 (H) mm
14
6. ORDERING INFORMATION
Capacity MPN (Silver) MPN (Diamond)
4GB FUUP004GTTS7-033-10 FUUP004GTTE7-033-10
8GB FUUP008GTTS7-033-10 FUUP008GTTE7-033-10
16GB FUUP016GTTS7-033-10 FUUP016GTTE7-033-10
32GB FUUP032GTTS7-033-10 FUUP032GTTE7-033-10
64GB FUUP064GTTS7-033-10 FUUP064GTTE7-033-10
128GB FUUP128GTTS7-033-10 FUUP128GTTE7-033-10
256GB FUUP256GTTS7-033-10 FUUP256GTTE7-033-10